May 27 2024 (01:15) India Rail Info

Gondia - Patna Special Fare Summer Special/08793 - Exp - SECR
DURG/Durg Junction to PNBE/Patna Junction
20h 5m - 1033 km - 15 halts - Departs Fri

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 G Gondia Junction 11:20 0o |1 0 78 |311 |SECR
2 |DGG |Dongargarh 12:16 12:18 2m |0 |1 73 |86 [353 |SECR
3 |RIN Raj Nandgaon 12:40 12:42 2m (0 |1 104 |48 |314 |SECR
4 |DURG [Durg junction 13:20 13:25 5m (4 |1 135 |64 |317 |SECR
5 R Raipur Junction 14:00 14:05 5m |0 |1 172 |77 |315 |SECR
6 |BYT |Bhatapara 14:55 14:57 2m |0 |1 236 |48 |273 |SECR
7 BSP Bilaspur Junction 15:55 16:00 5m |0 |1 283 |23 SECR
8 CPH |Champa Junction 18:20 18:22 2m 1 335 |90 SECR
9 |RIG Raigarh 19:15 19:17 2m |0 |1 415 |59 |218 |SECR
10 |[JSG Jharsuguda Junction 20:30 20:32 2m [0 |1 487 |65 [231 |SER
11 [ROU [Rourkela Junction 22:05 22:10 5m |0 |1 588 |60 (218 |SER
12 |HTE |Hatia 00:55 01:00 5m |0 (2 |752 |28 |650 |SER
13 |RNC |Ranchijunction 01:15 01:20 5m |0 |2 759 |60 |629 [SER
14 |MURI [MuriJjunction 02:20 02:22 2m |0 |2 819 |45 |251 [SER
15 |[BKSC |[Bokaro Steel City 03:32 03:37 5m [0 (2 |872 |51 |241 |SER
16 |GMO [NSCB Junction Gomoh |04:15 04:20 5m [0 (2 |904 |93 [235 |ECR
17 |KQR |Koderma Junction 05:20 05:22 2m 2 998 |41 |397 [ECR
18 |GAYA |Gaya Junction 07:15 07:40 25m 2 1075 |57 109 |[ECR
19 |JHD |Jehanabad 08:30 08:32 2m 2 1123 |47 |68 |ECR
20 |PNBE |Patna Junction 09:30 2 1168 |- 57 |ECR

May 27 2024 (01:15) https://indiarailinfo.com




